WesFlo Filter Housings
WesFlo ® Filter Housings
HF SERIES
APPLICATIONS
Cutting Oils
Lubricants
Chemicals
Solvents

B
<<< A
- - - - - - -
MODEL MAXIMUM FLOW*
(gpm)
CONNECTION
SIZE (in.) CARTRIDGE QTY CARTRIDGE
LENGTH (in.)
OPTIMAL
INLET/OUTLET
SIZE A B C SHIPPING WEIGHT
(lbs)
HFH14-3 350 3-FLG 1 40 3 8 60.2 43 250
HFH34-6 1050 6-FLG 3 40 6 16 69.8 58.4 694
HFH54-8 1750 8-FLG 5 40 8 20 77 59 935
HFH74-10 2450 10-FLG 7 40 10 22 79.7 60 1106
HFH84-10 2800 10-FLG 8 40 10 24 79.7 61 1248
HFH124-12 4200 12-FLG 12 40 12 30 88.4 64 1672
HFH154-14 5250 14-FLG 15 40 14 32 90.8 65 1938
HFH194-16 6650 16-FLG 19 40 16 36 94.5 67.5 2593
HFH16-4 500 4-FLG 1 60 4 8 81.3 43 325
HFH36-8 1500 8-FLG 3 60 8 16 91.8 58.4 756
HFH56-10 2500 10-FLG 5 60 10 20 99 59 1070
HFH76-10 3500 10-FLG 7 60 10 22 99.7 60 1181
HFH86-12 4000 12-FLG 8 60 12 24 101.9 61 1389
HFH126-14 6000 14-FLG 12 60 14 30 109.7 64 1834
HFH156-16 7500 16-FLG 15 60 16 32 112.9 65 2113
HFH196-18 9500 18-FLG 19 60 18 36 116.5 67.5 2828
HFV14-3 350 3-FLG 1 40 3 8 65.5 69.4 250
HFV34-6 1500 6-FLG 3 40 6 16 81.9 94.25 694
HFV54-8 1750 8-FLG 5 40 8 20 90 106.25 935
HFV74-10 2450 10-FLG 7 40 10 22 98.8 115.25 1106
HFV84-10 2800 10-FLG 8 40 10 24 98.8 115.5 1248
HFV124-12 4200 12-FLG 12 40 12 30 110.25 129 1672
HFV154-14 5250 14-FLG 15 40 14 32 115.8 135 1938
HFV194-16 6650 16-FLG 19 40 16 36 123.5 143.6 2593
ORDERING INFORMATION
MATERIAL
OMIT CARBON STEEL
4 304 SST